
 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Barrels
Friday/Sunday

1 1310 TIBBETTS, REMI MAE BOX ELDER, SD
2 1217 IVERSON, HARLEY PEEVER, SD
3 747 KIEHN, REATA PUKWANA, SD
4 725 COVER, BRECKEN ASHBY, NE
5 711 SUHN, ZOEY HERMOSA, SD
6 841 MACK, HENLEY CASTLEWOOD, SD
7 893 SHEPPICK, MYCLANE PIERRE, SD
8 571 HOWIE, BRANDY WHITE OWL, SD
9 469 WIMBERLEY, RIATA MANDERSON, SD

10 781 ZIMMERMAN, KINZIE VIBORG, SD
11 827 DEKNIKKER, JOSLYN SIOUX FALLS, SD
12 355 CASPERS, IZZY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
13 1169 WILLIAMS, SOPHIA PLANKINTON, SD
14 489 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
15 102 KASTNER, IZABELLA PARKER, SD
16 772 HART, CAYENNE MOBRIDGE, SD
17 453 PAULI, HAILEY COLUMBIA, SD
18 939 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD
19 176 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
20 1300 KOSEL, SERENITY GLENHAM, SD
21 957 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
22 838 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
23 285 SKOGEN, TAYA KEYSTONE, SD
24 464 EATON, JAYCEE DUPREE, SD
25 351 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
26 969 HAVLIK, SELAH KIMBALL, SD
27 502 REDER, RAINA FRUITDALE, SD
28 150 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
29 586 KENNEDY, KAYDENCE FAITH, SD
30 693 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
31 309 FISH, TYLEE BUFFALO GAP, SD
32 456 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD
33 221 BREWER, CHARLEIGH (CR) WESSINGTON, SD
34 773 COWAN, CECE EAGLE BUTTE, SD
35 536 SEXTON, LILY WHITEWOOD, SD
36 1084 SEITZ, HAYDEN MITCHELL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
37 243 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
38 560 RYMERSON, KINLEY WATERTOWN, SD
39 1165 GESINGER, GRACE WHITE RIVER, SD
40 157 CASTEEL, SCOUT VALE, SD
41 675 CORDES, SUTTON WALL, SD
42 809 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
43 298 NOVAK, KAYLEE PARKER, SD
44 1193 LONGBRAKE, TEAGAN DUPREE, SD
45 1090 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD
46 1341 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD
47 810 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
48 531 HARRIS, HARLEY MARTIN, SD
49 1160 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
50 404 EDGAR, HADLEY ROCKHAM, SD
51 1334 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD
52 692 SHEARER, PARIS WALL, SD
53 1249 CONRY, PRESLEY ST ONGE, SD
54 101 KASTNER, ADDISON PARKER, SD
55 434 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
56 425 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
57 852 LOCKEN, LEXI ISABEL, SD
58 822 FERLEY, TEAGAN OELRICHS, SD
59 244 FOUBERG, RAMSEY LETCHER, SD
60 738 LOCKE, ADDISON CORONA, SD
61 1351 CARDA, JALEIGH HARTFORD, SD
62 270 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
63 217 HARVEY, HATLYNN INTERIOR, SD
64 791 SCHLEY, JAYLA ALPENA, SD
65 1398 HINS, TALLEY HURON, SD
66 577 GILLEN, KENDALL WHITE LAKE, SD
67 295 ROSKENS, JERSEY ETHAN, SD
68 204 EDDY, MARCELLA BOX ELDER, SD
69 110 BOOMSMA, BRIA BOX ELDER, SD
70 1046 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
71 978 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
72 940 MCGREGOR, BRINLEE CANISTOTA, SD
73 153 ZOSS, LANDREE FORESTBURG, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 456 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD
2 351 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
3 711 SUHN, ZOEY HERMOSA, SD
4 1046 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
5 1368 LANGE, JAYDEN OGLALA, SD
6 425 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
7 1144 SHELBOURN, BAILEY WINNER, SD
8 787 VAN WINKLE, PAISLEY TYNDALL, SD
9 1160 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD

10 135 HAMIEL, JOSIE KIMBALL, SD
11 829 HEEZEN, AVA KIMBALL, SD
12 772 HART, CAYENNE MOBRIDGE, SD
13 455 DAY, DALLYS STURGIS, SD
14 679 COBB, CARSYN RED OWL, SD
15 943 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD
16 725 COVER, BRECKEN ASHBY, NE
17 847 VANDERMAY, RAYLIE BELVIDERE, SD
18 147 TESCH, BRIELLE HAYTI, SD
19 110 BOOMSMA, BRIA BOX ELDER, SD
20 558 HARSTAD, LORN WILMOT, SD
21 1334 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD
22 893 SHEPPICK, MYCLANE PIERRE, SD
23 1375 GREGG, ELIZABETH MIDLAND, SD
24 434 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
25 1301 KOSEL, VICTORY GLENHAM, SD
26 810 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
27 190 REINERT, LACY WALL, SD
28 754 TETRAULT, TYLEE ST ONGE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
29 489 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
30 270 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
31 243 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
32 319 CHENEY, RIGGENS WALL, SD
33 502 REDER, RAINA FRUITDALE, SD
34 586 KENNEDY, KAYDENCE FAITH, SD
35 653 MAXWELL, MACY PARKSTON, SD
36 119 GAIKOWSKI, SAGE WAUBAY, SD
37 473 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
38 224 STERKEL, MIKENA (JJ) MERRIMAN, NE
39 1179 KING, KENLEE STURGIS, SD
40 221 BREWER, CHARLEIGH (CR) WESSINGTON, SD
41 1058 GILBERT, KAYDENCE LUDLOW, SD
42 693 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
43 1090 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD
44 275 WENDT, WHITLEY NEWELL, SD
45 238 HOLZBAUER, HADLI PLATTE, SD
46 870 PICKNER, REHME CHAMBERLAIN, SD
47 978 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
48 299 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
49 347 FRERICKS, RYLEN FRANFORT, SD
50 1169 WILLIAMS, SOPHIA PLANKINTON, SD
51 993 MANGIS, MESA NEWELL, SD
52 150 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
53 623 PIVEC, JAYLEN JORDAN, MN
54 265 GOEHRING, ABBY PARKSTON, SD
55 1251 AMAN, PYPER RAPID CITY, SD
56 651 HILL, SAGE CANTON, SD
57 1296 BENSON, TYMBER MORRISTOWN, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Flag Race
Friday/Sunday

1 978 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
2 257 SCHONEBAUM, PRESLEY TYNDALL, SD
3 591 THOMPSON, RILEY WANBLEE, SD
4 809 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
5 851 PEDERSON, BRICELYN FIRESTEEL, SD
6 455 DAY, DALLYS STURGIS, SD
7 747 KIEHN, REATA PUKWANA, SD
8 770 GEBHART, BRILEY MEADOW, SD
9 1375 GREGG, ELIZABETH MIDLAND, SD

10 651 HILL, SAGE CANTON, SD
11 559 HARSTAD, HARPER WILMOT, SD
12 217 HARVEY, HATLYNN INTERIOR, SD
13 1169 WILLIAMS, SOPHIA PLANKINTON, SD
14 943 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD
15 969 HAVLIK, SELAH KIMBALL, SD
16 1310 TIBBETTS, REMI MAE BOX ELDER, SD
17 1398 HINS, TALLEY HURON, SD
18 531 HARRIS, HARLEY MARTIN, SD
19 838 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
20 511 GRAY, NEALA RAPID CITY, SD
21 1217 IVERSON, HARLEY PEEVER, SD
22 536 SEXTON, LILY WHITEWOOD, SD
23 716 STOFFERAHN, ELIZABETH HUMBOLDT, SD
24 791 SCHLEY, JAYLA ALPENA, SD
25 456 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD
26 825 CURTIS, OAKLEE SPEARFISH, SD
27 489 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
28 810 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
29 216 HARVEY, HINSLEY INTERIOR, SD
30 425 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
31 243 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
32 1351 CARDA, JALEIGH HARTFORD, SD
33 648 WILSON, PAESYN MARTIN, SD
34 309 FISH, TYLEE BUFFALO GAP, SD
35 135 HAMIEL, JOSIE KIMBALL, SD
36 1046 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
37 1300 KOSEL, SERENITY GLENHAM, SD

Saturday/Saturday
38 692 SHEARER, PARIS WALL, SD
39 558 HARSTAD, LORN WILMOT, SD
40 244 FOUBERG, RAMSEY LETCHER, SD
41 174 DONNELLY, HANNAH ELK POINT, SD
42 940 MCGREGOR, BRINLEE CANISTOTA, SD
43 1002 SHIPPY, CHARLEE COLOME, SD
44 473 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
45 586 KENNEDY, KAYDENCE FAITH, SD
46 1301 KOSEL, VICTORY GLENHAM, SD
47 434 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
48 265 GOEHRING, ABBY PARKSTON, SD
49 258 SCHONEBAUM, JERSIE TYNDALL, SD
50 497 BARTMANN, AYLA HARTFORD, SD
51 829 HEEZEN, AVA KIMBALL, SD
52 693 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
53 909 CARLSON, KAYLEE BRITTON, SD
54 920 MUNDT, LILY BRITTON, SD
55 461 HEMMER, QUINN DELL RAPIDS, SD
56 351 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
57 1160 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
58 924 SWAN, EMERSON HERRICK, SD
59 590 LUTTER, KRUE TULARE, SD
60 983 BOWEN, ADDY SCENIC, SD
61 939 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD
62 1072 DEHNING, BAYA GREGORY, SD
63 885 COUGHLIN, PAYDEN DESMET, SD
64 683 TINES, REINY WASTA, SD
65 270 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
66 366 SAIENGA, IDA MILLER, SD
67 785 NORMAN, AUBRIE MURDO, SD
68 150 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
69 347 FRERICKS, RYLEN FRANFORT, SD
70 221 BREWER, CHARLEIGH (CR) WESSINGTON, SD
71 299 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
72 662 WHITE, BRI SISSETON, SD
73 631 SCHONEBAUM, JAZLEE HERRICK, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Goats
Friday/Sunday

1 464 EATON, JAYCEE DUPREE, SD
2 243 RAMSEY, CHARLEE PHILIP, SD
3 711 SUHN, ZOEY HERMOSA, SD
4 810 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
5 517 STEPHENS, JERSEY HARTFORD, SD
6 265 GOEHRING, ABBY PARKSTON, SD
7 791 SCHLEY, JAYLA ALPENA, SD
8 884 HUSTED, CARLY HARROLD, SD
9 778 BYRNE, ADDISON MARTIN, SD

10 1351 CARDA, JALEIGH HARTFORD, SD
11 1266 COTTON, CLAIRE ORIENT, SD
12 473 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
13 153 ZOSS, LANDREE FORESTBURG, SD
14 502 REDER, RAINA FRUITDALE, SD
15 1090 TETRAULT, TAYCE BUFFALO, SD
16 1046 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
17 299 BREUKER, ALEIGHA FORT PIERRE, SD
18 434 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
19 295 ROSKENS, JERSEY ETHAN, SD
20 244 FOUBERG, RAMSEY LETCHER, SD
21 1341 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD
22 221 BREWER, CHARLEIGH (CR) WESSINGTON, SD
23 425 ANDAL, LANDRY SALEM, SD
24 147 TESCH, BRIELLE HAYTI, SD
25 838 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
26 224 STERKEL, MIKENA (JJ) MERRIMAN, NE
27 531 HARRIS, HARLEY MARTIN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
28 150 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
29 496 CRAGO, BRYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
30 285 SKOGEN, TAYA KEYSTONE, SD
31 716 STOFFERAHN, ELIZABETH HUMBOLDT, SD
32 216 HARVEY, HINSLEY INTERIOR, SD
33 1278 VARILEK, SIENNA GEDDES, SD
34 591 THOMPSON, RILEY WANBLEE, SD
35 978 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
36 176 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
37 558 HARSTAD, LORN WILMOT, SD
38 693 UHERKA, TAYA STURGIS, SD
39 174 DONNELLY, HANNAH ELK POINT, SD
40 623 PIVEC, JAYLEN JORDAN, MN
41 365 SAIENGA, GRACE MILLER, SD
42 885 COUGHLIN, PAYDEN DESMET, SD
43 656 SCOGGIN, JAYLEA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
44 1334 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD
45 852 LOCKEN, LEXI ISABEL, SD
46 1160 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
47 489 BACHAND, BRADI KADOKA, SD
48 785 NORMAN, AUBRIE MURDO, SD
49 461 HEMMER, QUINN DELL RAPIDS, SD
50 275 WENDT, WHITLEY NEWELL, SD
51 1375 GREGG, ELIZABETH MIDLAND, SD
52 957 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
53 351 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD



 2023 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Poles
Friday/Sunday

1 351 REIS-ELWOOD, OAKLEIGH RELIANCE, SD
2 434 WALN, MADI MARTIN, SD
3 531 HARRIS, HARLEY MARTIN, SD
4 221 BREWER, CHARLEIGH (CR) WESSINGTON, SD
5 936 SHEARER, TAITYN WALL, SD
6 150 MIKKELSON, LONDYN ALPENA, SD
7 838 SPENCER, KIERSTEN PIERRE, SD
8 1266 COTTON, CLAIRE ORIENT, SD
9 623 PIVEC, JAYLEN JORDAN, MN

10 224 STERKEL, MIKENA (JJ) MERRIMAN, NE
11 244 FOUBERG, RAMSEY LETCHER, SD
12 978 MILLAR, KOBI STURGIS, SD
13 110 BOOMSMA, BRIA BOX ELDER, SD
14 1341 HECK, KORBI ISABEL, SD
15 586 KENNEDY, KAYDENCE FAITH, SD
16 1398 HINS, TALLEY HURON, SD
17 285 SKOGEN, TAYA KEYSTONE, SD
18 453 PAULI, HAILEY COLUMBIA, SD
19 809 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
20 725 COVER, BRECKEN ASHBY, NE
21 1084 SEITZ, HAYDEN MITCHELL, SD
22 924 SWAN, EMERSON HERRICK, SD
23 747 KIEHN, REATA PUKWANA, SD
24 791 SCHLEY, JAYLA ALPENA, SD
25 295 ROSKENS, JERSEY ETHAN, SD
26 648 WILSON, PAESYN MARTIN, SD
27 1334 BREWER, JADA DUPREE, SD
28 1217 IVERSON, HARLEY PEEVER, SD
29 559 HARSTAD, HARPER WILMOT, SD
30 810 GLINES, RILEY MCINTOSH, SD
31 366 SAIENGA, IDA MILLER, SD
32 473 UHLIR, LILLY KADOKA, SD
33 770 GEBHART, BRILEY MEADOW, SD
34 1332 SCHILEY, HOPE MEADOW, SD
35 778 BYRNE, ADDISON MARTIN, SD
36 1160 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
37 217 HARVEY, HATLYNN INTERIOR, SD
38 577 GILLEN, KENDALL WHITE LAKE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
39 309 FISH, TYLEE BUFFALO GAP, SD
40 852 LOCKEN, LEXI ISABEL, SD
41 1091 TETRAULT, TATUM BUFFALO, SD
42 469 WIMBERLEY, RIATA MANDERSON, SD
43 870 PICKNER, REHME CHAMBERLAIN, SD
44 1370 EARLEY, REMINGTON CAPUTA, SD
45 983 BOWEN, ADDY SCENIC, SD
46 772 HART, CAYENNE MOBRIDGE, SD
47 496 CRAGO, BRYLEE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
48 692 SHEARER, PARIS WALL, SD
49 176 CROWSER, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
50 270 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
51 885 COUGHLIN, PAYDEN DESMET, SD
52 957 BRASKAMP, LIVYA WENTWORTH, SD
53 102 KASTNER, IZABELLA PARKER, SD
54 1296 BENSON, TYMBER MORRISTOWN, SD
55 1301 KOSEL, VICTORY GLENHAM, SD
56 517 STEPHENS, JERSEY HARTFORD, SD
57 781 ZIMMERMAN, KINZIE VIBORG, SD
58 536 SEXTON, LILY WHITEWOOD, SD
59 1046 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
60 591 THOMPSON, RILEY WANBLEE, SD
61 827 DEKNIKKER, JOSLYN SIOUX FALLS, SD
62 631 SCHONEBAUM, JAZLEE HERRICK, SD
63 943 WHITE, HAYLEE OELRICHS, SD
64 785 NORMAN, AUBRIE MURDO, SD
65 969 HAVLIK, SELAH KIMBALL, SD
66 721 HOLMES, TOMMI BUFFALO, SD
67 1316 MCLELLAN, KAMI DUPREE, SD
68 560 RYMERSON, KINLEY WATERTOWN, SD
69 298 NOVAK, KAYLEE PARKER, SD
70 1193 LONGBRAKE, TEAGAN DUPREE, SD
71 456 REDLIN, BRYLEE SOUTH SHORE, SD
72 1249 CONRY, PRESLEY ST ONGE, SD
73 939 MCGREGOR, HALEY CANISTOTA, SD
74 675 CORDES, SUTTON WALL, SD
75 653 MAXWELL, MACY PARKSTON, SD
76 773 COWAN, CECE EAGLE BUTTE, SD


